
R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  100 SCT:  33
Riley 28.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McGuigan 03.466 20060 100 0

Guinness 29.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Richardson 03.357 20062 100 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  95 SCT:  41
Foxy 42.50 1 1 01 6Q 0 0Federici 02.2413 08028 94 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  95 SCT:  38
Missy-D 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0011 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  98 SCT:  36
Kip 28.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fronheiser 03.509 16037 0 0

Lindsey 51.64 15 4 0 35NQ 0 0Williams 01.9010 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  100 SCT:  33
Suede 18.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.484 20046 100 0

Flirt 26.03 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Nally 03.843 20042 0 0

Cersei 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Enna 10.005 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  100 SCT:  36
Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Brengel 00.001 24054 0 0

Melt 27.97 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Windisch 03.582 24058 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  115 SCT:  41
Blossom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melon 00.0015 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  115 SCT:  38
Ditto 23.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.8013 12010 100 0

Buzz 35.55 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Tappin 03.2314 12032 95 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seideman 00.0012 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  118 SCT:  36
Kylee 23.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ornberg 04.969 16038 100 0

Kierra 44.73 8 1 0 21NQ 2 0Kramer 02.648 16304 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.007 16013 0 0

Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0010 16306 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  120 SCT:  34
Honest Abe 54.36 20 4 3 75NQ 2 0McNeil 02.213 20017 0 0

Wyatt 32.67 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Magni 03.674 20319 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.006 20332 0 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Czaplinski 00.005 20330 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  120 SCT:  36
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.002 24345 0 0
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Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.001 24055 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Clark 37.62 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Bergmann 03.72141 08294 0 0

Linus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sweeney 10.00142 08295 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Sansa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.00122 12301 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Tucker 42.14 1 2 1 18NQ 0 0Powell 03.3998 16303 0 0

Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.0099 16307 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  39
Mony 31.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Vanderwende 04.6570 20314 0 0

Lacy 39.99 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Dauer 03.6569 20323 0 0

Leia 23.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 06.1872 20326 0 0

Ben 63.31 24 4 2 102NQ 2 0Kramer 02.3173 20331 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0071 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  41
Karizma 33.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.3524 24340 100 0

A.V. 28.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.1925 24336 0 0

Tennessen 27.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zilney 05.3326 24338 0 0

Christie 52.60 11 2 2 53NQ 2 0Godshall 02.7827 24341 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0029 24349 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0028 24342 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Rory 38.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.67137 08128 100 7

Sofia 42.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.27139 08134 100 3

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00134 08123 0 0

Dandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.00135 08124 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00136 08127 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00138 08131 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00140 08138 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Victoria 33.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.12112 12150 100 9

Fizz 34.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Larson 04.07118 12163 100 8

Winner 37.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 03.77106 12141 100 5

Tamiah 38.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.63113 12152 100 4

Wills 39.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nolan 03.59114 12153 100 3

Simon 39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.56117 12160 100 3

Winnie 39.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.55105 12140 100 3

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.00104 12139 0 0
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Pippi 44.81 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Cornelius 03.12108 12144 0 0

Luc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weintrub 10.00119 12164 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00107 12143 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00109 12145 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.00110 12147 0 0

AJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kaufman 00.00111 12149 0 0

Finn McCool 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00115 12154 0 0

Soozie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.00116 12155 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.00120 12166 0 0

Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.00121 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Melody 33.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.2291 16185 100 7

Joey 35.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.0286 16176 0 0

Zuri 47.83 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Mount 02.9994 16192 0 0

Bridget 37.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Duran 03.8595 16309 0 0

Mica 38.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.7396 16310 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lange 00.0083 16171 0 0

Eva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0084 16172 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.0085 16175 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0087 16178 0 0

Woofles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spahr 00.0088 16179 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0089 16182 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0090 16183 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0092 16187 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0093 16189 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0097 16313 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  39
Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0050 20232 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0055 20240 0 0

Secret 24.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 05.9859 20247 100 14

Ziggy 24.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.9766 20255 100 14

Drew 26.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.5241 20215 100 12

Zena 27.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.2737 20209 100 11

Stella 27.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 05.2348 20230 100 11

Hops 28.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.1136 20207 100 10

Banshee 28.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 05.0939 20212 100 10

Batman 31.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.6244 20223 100 7

Gypsy Rose 31.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.6045 20224 100 7

Zuri 31.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.5864 20252 100 7

Alysheba 36.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Macaulay 03.9535 20205 100 2

Nell 23.94 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lesko 06.1051 20233 0 0

Ici Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hartman 10.0054 20236 0 0

Ruby 23.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 06.1362 20250 0 0

Joey 41.10 2 0 1 11NQ 1 0Fluet 03.5563 20251 0 0

Rayce 32.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.5068 20325 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.0030 20199 0 0
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Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.0031 20201 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.0032 20202 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0033 20203 0 0

Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0034 20204 0 0

Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.0038 20210 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0040 20214 0 0

Stitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.0042 20219 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0043 20220 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0046 20225 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.0047 20228 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.0049 20231 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.0052 20234 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.0053 20235 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vespucci 00.0056 20241 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.0057 20243 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.0058 20244 0 0

Dyllie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.0060 20248 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.0061 20249 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.0065 20254 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.0067 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  41
MoAna 26.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Branco 05.506 24264 100 14

Shambhu 28.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.2020 24283 100 12

Renegade 28.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Magursky 05.108 24266 100 12

Blink 35.07 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Scripko 04.161 24259 0 0

Slider 34.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merwin 04.183 24261 0 0

Smitten 27.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mulligan 05.349 24267 0 0

Iko 52.52 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0McCaffree 02.7811 24269 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bisbee 10.0012 24272 0 0

Diamond 35.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bishop 04.1314 24275 0 0

Kairos 37.55 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Borga 03.8915 24277 0 0

Noelle 39.07 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Krulan 03.7422 24337 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.002 24260 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McIlhenny 00.004 24262 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.005 24263 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.007 24265 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0010 24268 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0013 24273 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0016 24278 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0017 24279 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0018 24280 0 0

Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.0019 24281 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0021 24335 0 0

Eragon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.0023 24348 0 0
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R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  98 SCT:  41
Pounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.0012 12018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  100 SCT:  41
Kodiak 28.56 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Saez 03.508 20024 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  120 SCT:  39
Billie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0011 16020 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  46
Nola 49.00 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Schillebeeckx- 02.9882 20291 91 0

Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.0081 20289 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  140 SCT:  51
Jenny 35.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.90149 04067 100 15

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00150 04068 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Rufus 51.10 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Hughey 02.74147 08076 0 0

Seven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marter 00.00143 08071 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00144 08072 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00145 08073 0 0

Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.00146 08075 0 0

Cali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andreas 00.00148 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46
Lucy 29.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Powell 04.87132 12094 100 16

Oscar 30.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.69130 12091 100 15

Bolt 38.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.71125 12081 100 7

Oliver 47.54 1 3 0 18NQ 1 0McNeil 03.01124 12080 0 0

Buddy 42.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 03.35127 12085 0 0

Basil 74.74 28 3 1 104NQ 1 0Quigley 01.91133 12096 0 0

Webster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seideman 00.00123 12079 0 0

Bentley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.00126 12082 0 0

Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00128 12086 0 0

Mitzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.00129 12088 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pacheco 00.00131 12093 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  44
Lucy 39.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Quigley 03.66100 16099 0 0
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Brooke 47.22 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Grasso 03.09101 16100 0 0

Jesse 57.77 13 2 1 54NQ 1 0Mellon 02.53103 16286 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.00102 16109 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  46
Ganesha 27.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.3575 20111 100 18

Muggs 40.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.6380 20121 100 5

Mickey 28.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Reinhard 05.2074 20110 0 0

Max Fats 30.99 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hughes 04.7176 20112 0 0

Brody 39.87 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Solakian 03.6679 20120 0 0

Cashmere 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krzysko 00.0077 20118 0 0

Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0078 20119 0 0
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